Name

Nicolas Hudon

Matthew Lee

Natalie Niro

Noushin Rajabalinia

Samantha Samson

Larry Steele
VACANT
VACANT

Kayla Bourdeau
John McKay
Graeme Boyd
Chelsea Elliott
Peter Rowsome
Eric Tremblay
VACANT

Gabrielle Whan

Joint Health and Safety Committee - Membership

Faculty of Engineering & Applied Science

Department

Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering
Chemical Engineering
usw

Robert M Buchan Dept of Mining

Engineering & Applied Science
Electrical and Computer Eng.
Civil Engineering

Engineering & Applied Science
Electrical and Computer Eng.

Eng. & Applied Science

Mechanical & Materials Eng.

Wednesday, September 27, 2023

eMail
nicolas.hudon@queensu.ca
matthew.lee@usw2010.ca
natalie.niro@queensu.ca

noushin.rajabalinia@queensu.ca

memberservices.coordinator@usw

larry.steele@queensu.ca

feas.healthandsafety@queensu.ca

john.mckay@queensu.ca
graeme.boyd@queensu.ca
elliottc@queensu.ca
peter.rowsome@aqueensu.ca

eric.tremblay@queensu.ca

gabrielle.whan@queensu.ca

Phone

78384

33327

74948

32123

74948

78212

32585

Designation
QUFA

USW 2010 -01
PSAC 901-1
PSAC 901-2
USW 2010
CUPE 254
Non Union
CUPE 254
Secretary
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management

Management

Certified CoChair



Joint Health and Safety Committee - Membership

Kyle Strike Mitchell Hall kyle.strike@queensu.ca 74766

Meetings are held:  Quarterly
Location: Room 310 Beamish Munro Hall

For More Information Contact: Kayla Bourdeau









